
product  architecture + design / www.product-architects.com 

Change Order: 002                               date of issuance: 01.25.23 

                                                                                                                                                                                                  . 

project:  Palos Heights Public Library 
  12501 S 71st Ave 
  Palos Heights, IL 60463 
owner:   Palos Heights Public Library Board of Trustees 
  12501 S 71st Ave 
  Palos Heights, IL 60463 
architect:  product architecture + design 
  811 W Evergreen Ave, Suite 405 
  Chicago, IL 60642 
contractor:  Lo Destro Construction Company 
  211 East Ontario St, Suite 500 
  Chicago, IL 60611   
                                                                                                                                                                                                  . 
 
Change to Contract | Description of work(including any attachments):  Reverse Change Order for $10,566.67 equal to 
the remainder of the $40,000.00 Contingency Allowance that was not used along with the $2500.00 
Floor Preparation Allowance.  
 
Original Contract Sum:                       $737,000.00 
Net Change by Change Orders:                                  $0.00 
Current Contract Sum:                        $737,000.00 
 
Change to Contract Sum by this Change order:                                  (credit)  -$13,066.57 
New Contract Sum:                        $723,933.43 
Additional Days to Contract Duration:                  0 days 
New Date of Substantial Completion:                                       01.07.23 
                                                                                                                                                                                                  . 
 
The conditions of this change order including any changes to the project cost and duration are not accepted, 
authorized, or executed until signed by the Owner and Contractor.  
 
architect: 
product architecture + design 
  
                                                                                                    
                                                                                           . 
(signature)                                                                                
 
_Dan Pohrte   01.26.23                                                      . 
(printed name and date) 
 
contractor: 
Lo Destro Construction Company 
 
                                                                                           . 
(signature)                                                                                
 
                                                                                           . 
(printed name and date) 
 
owner:  
Palos Heights Public Library 
 
                                                                                           . 
(signature)                                                                                
 
                                                                                           . 
(printed name and date) 
 


